
 

 

 

 
  

 

 
    

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

IX  „Puchar Haczyka"  
15.07.2018r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 
SEKTOR A 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] Miejsce 

1 KUNA JACEK A 4 3 655 1 

2 ZIELIŃSKI JAROSŁAW A 2 2 805 2 

3 KRAWCZYK SEBASTIAN A 14 2 300 3 

4 ALTER MARCIN A 15  1 300 4 

5 NIEĆKO TOMASZ A 12 1 200 5 

6 ŁYŻWIŃSKI MAREK A 7 975 6 

7 PONIATOWSKI IRENEUSZ A 11 900 7 

8 KONIAK BŁAŻEJ A 13 750 8 

9 CIENIUCH TOMASZ A 8 520 9 

10 STĄPÓR MACIEJ A 3 510 10 

11 BORYSIAK MIROSŁAW A 5 505 11,5 

12 NIEĆKO PRZEMYSŁAW A 9 505 11,5 

13 BĄSKA KAZIMIERZ A 10 305 13 

14 WITEK SŁAWOMIR A 6 0 14,5 

15 LEWANDOWSKI ANDRZEJ A 16 0 14,5 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
  

 

 
    

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

IX  „Puchar Haczyka"  
15.07.2018r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

SEKTOR B 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] Miejsce 

1 OKRUTNY ADRIAN B 28 5 000 1 

2 KOWALCZYK JAROSŁAW B 20 2 470 2 

3 KASPERSKI TOMASZ B 31 1 975 3 

4 KOWALSKI JAROSŁAW B 23 1 580 4 

5 BERNACKI JERZY B 19 1 480 5 

6 FILIPEK KAMIL B 17 1 430 6 

7 JÓZWIK ZBIGNIEW B 30 1 140 7 

8 STĘPIEŃ IRENEUSZ B 24 980 8 

9 STAROŃ SŁAWOMIR B 25 675 9 

10 BYŚTYGA MACIEJ B 21 635 10 

11 BĄSKA MACIEJ B 27 530 11 

12 WIŚNIEWSKI MARCIN B 29 495 12 

13 KOWALCZUK GRZEGORZ B 22 220 13 

14 PAŹDZIOR JANUSZ B 18 150 14 

15 GAWRON DOMINIK B 26 0 15 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
  

 

 
    

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

IX  „Puchar Haczyka"  
15.07.2018r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

SEKTOR C 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] Miejsce 

1 WOŹNIAK MACIEJ C 38 8 790 1 

2 MIROSŁAW GRZEGORZ C 42 7 320 2 

3 CHEBDA BARTOSZ C 34 2 510 3 

4 KAŁAN MACIEJ C 35 2 030 4 

5 ŁACEK BOGUSŁAW C 39 1 935 5 

6 PASZKOWSKI GRZEGORZ C 40 1 880 6 

7 WINIARSKI ANDRZEJ C 44 1 815 7 

8 WOŁOSIUK SŁAWOMIR C 36 1 650 8 

9 SITARZ MAREK C 46 1 245 9 

10 KOWALCZYK WOJCIECH C 32 1 065 10 

11 KOWALCZYK WALDEMAR C 33 430 11 

12 KACHEL ARTUR C 37 290 12 

13 KURDZIAŁEK TOMASZ C 41 275 13 

14 OMELIAŃCZUK IRENEUSZ C 43 200 14 

15 KUJDA TOMASZ C 45 90 15 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
  

 

 
    

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

IX  „Puchar Haczyka"  
15.07.2018r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

Klasyfikacja indywidualna 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Miejsce 
sektor 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 WOŹNIAK MACIEJ C 38 1 8 790 1 

2 OKRUTNY ADRIAN B 28 1 5 000 2 

3 KUNA JACEK A 4 1 3 655 3 

4 MIROSŁAW GRZEGORZ C 42 2 7 320 4 

5 ZIELIŃSKI JAROSŁAW A 2 2 2 805 5 

6 KOWALCZYK JAROSŁAW B 20 2 2 470 6 

7 CHEBDA BARTOSZ C 34 3 2 510 7 

8 KRAWCZYK SEBASTIAN A 14 3 2 300 8 

9 KASPERSKI TOMASZ B 31 3 1 975 9 

10 KAŁAN MACIEJ C 35 4 2 030 10 

11 KOWALSKI JAROSŁAW B 23 4 1 580 11 

12 ALTER MARCIN A 15 4 1 300 12 

13 ŁACEK BOGUSŁAW C 39 5 1 935 13 

14 BERNACKI JERZY B 19 5 1 480 14 

15 NIEĆKO TOMASZ A 12 5 1 200 15 

16 PASZKOWSKI GRZEGORZ C 40 6 1 880 16 

17 FILIPEK KAMIL B 17 6 1 430 17 

18 ŁYŻWIŃSKI MAREK A 7 6 975 18 

19 WINIARSKI ANDRZEJ C 44 7 1 815 19 

20 JÓZWIK ZBIGNIEW B 30 7 1 140 20 

21 PONIATOWSKI IRENEUSZ A 11 7 900 21 

22 WOŁOSIUK SŁAWOMIR C 36 8 1 650 22 
 



 

 

 

 
  

 

 
    

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

IX  „Puchar Haczyka"  
15.07.2018r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Miejsce 
sektor 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

23 STĘPIEŃ IRENEUSZ B 24 8 980 23 

24 KONIAK BŁAŻEJ A 13 8 750 24 

25 SITARZ MAREK C 46 9 1 245 25 

26 STAROŃ SŁAWOMIR B 25 9 675 26 

27 CIENIUCH TOMASZ A 8 9 520 27 

28 KOWALCZYK WOJCIECH C 32 10 1 065 28 

29 BYŚTYGA MACIEJ B 21 10 635 29 

30 STĄPÓR MACIEJ A 3 10 510 30 

31 BĄSKA MACIEJ B 27 11 530 31 

32 KOWALCZYK WALDEMAR C 33 11 430 32 

33 BORYSIAK MIROSŁAW A 5 11,5 505 33 

34 NIEĆKO PRZEMYSŁAW A 9 11,5 505 34 

35 WIŚNIEWSKI MARCIN B 29 12 495 35 

36 KACHEL ARTUR C 37 12 290 36 

37 BĄSKA KAZIMIERZ A 10 13 305 37 

38 KURDZIAŁEK TOMASZ C 41 13 275 38 

39 KOWALCZUK GRZEGORZ B 22 13 220 39 

40 OMELIAŃCZUK IRENEUSZ C 43 14 200 40 

41 PAŹDZIOR JANUSZ B 18 14 150 41 

42 WITEK SŁAWOMIR A 6 14,5 0 42 

43 LEWANDOWSKI ANDRZEJ A 16 14,5 0 43 

44 KUJDA TOMASZ C 45 15 90 44 

45 GAWRON DOMINIK B 26 15 0 45 



 

 

 

 
  

 

 
    

 
 

 
 

 

 

 


